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Exam Date Time (Hours) Sub Code Course Name

0900-1200 MGT 2203 |Statistics for Business Decisions

24 June 2024, Monday
1330-1630 MGT 3204 |Operations Management

25 lune 2024, Tuesday 0900-1200 ALD 1201 |Microeconomics

0500-1200 ALD 2201 |Management Information System

26 June 2024, Wednesday
1330-1630 MGT 3202 |Management of Technology

GED 1201 |Business Communication and Presentation Skill

27 June 2024, Thursday 0900-1200 .
Development

0900-1200 MGT 2202 |Auditing and Taxation

30 June 2024, Sunday
1330-1630 MGT 3201 |Management Science

01 July 2024, Monday 0900-1200 ALD 1202 |Business Mathematics

0900-1200 ALD 2202 |Industrial Law and Compliances

02 July 2024, Tuesday
1330-1630 MGT 3203 |Industrial Relations

03 July 2024, Wednesday 0900-1200 ALD 1203 |Legal Environment of Business

0900-1200 MGT 2201 |Human Resource Management

04 July 2024, Thursday .
1330-1630 MGT 3205 |Business Leadership

07 July 2024, Sunday 0900-1200 ALD 1204 |Principle of Accounting

08 July 2024, Monday 0900-1200 GED 1101 |Functional English and Presentation Skill Development
10 July 2024, Wednesday 0900-1200 GED 1102 |Bangladesh Studies

14 July 2024, Sunday 0900-1200 ALD 1101 |Principles of Marketing

16 July 2024, Tuesday 0900-1200 ALD 1102 |Introduction to Business
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Ser Date & Day Time Name of Course

1 25Tjﬂgsed§324 1330-1630 Performi!r;cr\(jl I;ﬂ;on;gement

5 271-_:1”“'12;30\,24 1330-1630 Strategic HumaSRR“is;);é;e Management
3 Oll\le;lr\;fdza(;M 1330-1630 Training:;l\dnlgi\éellopment

] o

5 07SJlLJJrI1yd§324 e HR pract‘i_lc:&igzlaoa;g]adesh
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